pavement, including preparation of foundation, 
with five (5) years maintenance. 

10 cubic yards of concrete foundation. 
The time for the completion of the work and 

the full performance of the contract is forty (40) 
days. 

The amount of security required is Fourteen 
Thousand Dollars ($14,000). 

The contracts will be bid for separately, and 
the bids will be compared and the contract 
awarded at a lump or aggregate sum for each 
contract. 

Bidders are requested to make their bids or 
estimates upon the blank form prepared by the 
President, a copy of which, with the proper